

PILOTO	GR	DORSAL/COCHE	Pos	TRAMO 1 5 Vueltas			TRAMO 2 4 Vueltas			TRAMO 3 4 Vueltas			TRAMO 4 5 Vueltas			PEN	TOTALES				ANTERIOR	LIDER		
				ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3		E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL				
Ignacio Pareda	WRC	Almodeli	50	307	1	X	52,719	52,101	51,536	48,845	51,601	47,695	53,269	52,870	51,997	59,513	60,798	59,268	214,346	217,370	210,496	642,212		
Rafael Esteban	WRC	Güecha Slot	30	307	2	X	54,509	56,473	52,727	51,081	50,289	47,027	54,537	50,252	49,348	62,202	60,675	58,309	222,329	217,689	207,411	647,429	-5,217	-5,217
Raul Vicente	WRC	Poly	60		3	X	56,570	51,620	52,526	49,161	47,506	47,148	54,607	50,980	63,154	60,971	59,248	60,609	221,309	209,354	223,437	654,100	-6,671	-11,888
Ricardo Bayo	ASK	Albaiba	62	HUNDAY COUPE	1	X	62,605	58,161	56,697	49,800	52,791	47,964	52,366	51,569	52,125	63,962	61,518	61,548	228,733	224,039	218,334	671,106	-17,006	-28,894
Jose Alfonso San Nicolas	ASK	Hobby Max	33	307	2	X	57,622	55,658	54,455	51,270	49,450	50,708	57,103	53,858	53,346	63,435	64,107	63,478	229,430	223,073	221,987	674,490	-3,384	-32,278
Alex Martin	WRC	Albaiba	61	307	4	X	52,721	52,964	56,410	46,873	47,830	45,116	53,361	90,436	51,328	61,993	59,352	58,693	214,948	250,582	211,547	677,077	-2,587	-34,865
Eduardo Olarte	ASK	Rioja Slot	35		3	X	61,565	62,659	60,046	53,847	56,389	52,178	56,895	58,769	56,453	71,875	65,918	68,861	244,182	243,735	237,538	725,455	-48,378	-83,243
Joaquin Senli	ASK	Asp 14	3		4	X	65,648	60,820	56,343	56,306	51,923	53,390	67,226	59,741	61,164	67,914	64,192	64,195	256,914	236,676	235,092	728,682	-3,227	-86,470
Javier Lahoz	ASK	Asp 14 - HOBBY M	2		5	X	72,642	61,324	58,393	61,358	54,044	52,379	63,912	56,252	56,286	73,240	65,698	65,260	271,152	237,318	232,318	740,788	-12,106	-98,576
Ricard Vicente	ASK	Poly	63	307	6	X	63,231	62,786	60,730	52,962	53,872	52,168	76,649	63,548	57,603	66,848	70,773	65,249	259,690	250,979	235,750	746,419	-5,631	-104,207
Marco Ara	N	Mas que Hobby	66	MITSUBISHI	1	X	67,654	60,309	61,298	61,287	55,684	55,981	61,224	67,341	57,992	72,720	71,077	70,475	262,885	254,611	245,746	763,242	-16,823	-121,030
Candido Manzano (fcd)	WRC	Mas que Hobby	73	CELICA	5	X	67,171	61,099	68,690	59,696	54,086	59,419	58,998	62,391	64,013	72,415	77,789	76,803	258,280	255,365	268,925	782,570	-19,328	-140,358
Cesar Labarga	Kc	Slot Viamonte	5	307	1	X	67,135	67,627	63,592	61,189	57,299	56,084	62,447	65,103	60,141	78,718	73,997	72,359	269,489	264,026	252,176	785,691	-3,121	-143,479
Carlos Dominguez	Kc	Slot Viamonte	7	307	2	X	64,221	65,780	62,627	60,611	59,217	57,092	75,303	63,044	60,050	76,851	71,638	71,734	276,986	259,679	251,503	788,168	-2,477	-145,956
Jose Lecha	N	Asp 14	37	MITSUBISHI	2	X	68,454	66,660	64,345	63,999	67,018	59,043	61,923	59,816	60,201	72,651	71,877	73,118	267,027	265,371	256,707	789,105	-0,937	-146,893
Juan Tellez	ASK	CSZ	74	307	7	X	72,973	66,642	62,139	58,923	55,931	58,959	65,259	70,290	64,000	75,540	72,618	71,851	272,695	265,481	256,949	795,125	-6,020	-152,913
Borja Pajares	Kc	El REY	6	307	3	X	66,958	65,283	65,666	59,768	58,249	57,270	63,579	68,630	61,763	78,840	79,215	73,384	269,145	271,377	258,083	798,605	-3,480	-156,393
Joaquin Martinez	ASK	Asp 14	34	FOCUS	8	X	76,680	68,133	61,205	57,023	63,993	58,932	60,476	69,141	61,126	74,603	74,008	75,321	268,782	275,275	256,584	800,641	-2,036	-158,429
Joaquin Asensio	ASK	Almodeli	36	307	9	X	63,884	70,028	64,829	62,288	55,502	60,332	71,705	61,857	72,204	73,022	68,198	79,322	270,899	255,585	276,687	803,171	-2,530	-160,959
Juanra Subias	N	Tamaslot	67	MITSUBISHI	3	X	69,676	69,125	64,906	61,823	57,947	61,434	63,786	62,179	61,824	78,894	75,977	77,013	274,179	265,228	265,177	804,584	-1,413	-162,372
Guillermo Pardos	N	Güecha Slot	38	307	4	X	66,830	62,454	66,768	60,351	56,179	58,691	62,253	62,339	66,414	79,676	81,967	81,235	269,110	262,939	273,108	805,157	-0,573	-162,945
Jose Antonio Rodrigo	N	Güecha Slot	40	MITSUBISHI	5	X	66,541	63,648	67,050	63,944	65,874	59,982	66,631	64,745	63,512	82,216	76,347	73,862	279,232	270,614	264,406	814,252	-9,095	-172,040
F. Brosed	N	Almodeli	10	307	6	X	70,094	68,606	67,266	59,862	62,612	63,434	65,836	62,898	63,856	79,972	76,913	75,678	275,764	271,029	270,234	817,027	-2,775	-174,815
Joaquin Sanz	Kc	CSZ	6	206	4	X	73,644	66,348	67,158	60,607	60,576	57,486	67,851	63,389	63,194	83,400	77,333	77,254	285,502	267,646	265,092	818,240	-1,213	-176,028
Israel Gil	Kc	almodeli	11	307	5	X	72,645	71,246	66,215	64,056	59,413	59,323	70,145	64,762	63,392	76,062	76,509	74,973	282,908	271,930	263,903	818,741	-0,501	-176,529
Dario Lerin	Kc	Güecha Slot	8	MITSUBISHI	6	X	70,701	67,081	68,005	61,390	57,970	57,038	71,960	63,740	71,371	77,243	75,707	76,647	281,294	264,498	273,061	818,853	-0,112	-176,641
Txomin Almuzara	N	Tamaslot	69	MITSUBISHI	7	X	69,094	71,499	65,860	62,903	61,566	60,921	70,748	71,787	67,358	78,848	76,722	74,837	281,593	281,574	268,976	832,143	-13,290	-189,931
Javier Guallar	N	Hobby Max	46	MITSUBISHI	1	X	74,322	67,611	75,012	63,908	62,677	65,359	65,097	62,957	65,629	76,744	79,250	75,230	280,071	272,495	281,230	833,796	-1,653	-191,584
Jose Luis Perolet	N	Tamaslot	68	307	8	X	71,890	66,684	67,049	61,701	60,937	63,500	74,861	67,628	65,136	78,515	77,378	79,398	286,967	272,627	275,083	834,677	-48,986	-192,465
Raul Perez	N	Tudela	22	MITSUBISHI	9	X	69,458	75,751	75,758	62,038	68,119	60,103	69,717	66,327	67,285	78,460	76,710	80,938	279,673	286,907	284,084	850,664	-15,987	-208,452
Jorge Cabanas	N	Perallilla	9	MITSUBISHI	10	X	70,364	66,049	65,347	65,907	67,079	60,658	74,879	72,156	72,435	80,901	80,162	78,682	292,051	285,446	277,122	854,619	-3,955	-212,407
Chencho	N	Almodeli	12	MITSUBISHI	11	X	72,666	68,944	70,183	66,342	63,929	64,199	78,101	70,260	73,062	82,456	80,379	76,714	299,565	282,912	284,158	866,635	-12,016	-224,423
Alex Labarga	N	Güecha Slot	42	307	12	X	75,672	71,327	73,599	68,611	64,929	63,543	70,952	71,867	75,498	82,556	80,876	78,099	297,791	288,999	290,739	877,529	-10,894	-235,317
Javier Cabanas	N	Perallilla	17		13	X	77,232	75,723	72,144	67,224	61,158	60,958	74,385	78,749	71,126	85,290	80,683	77,313	304,131	296,313	281,541	881,985	-4,456	-239,773
Enrique Castejon	N	Tudela	20	307	14	X	81,111	73,676	71,945	68,832	65,290	67,220	69,948	80,173	71,046	78,685	79,188	78,480	298,576	298,327	288,691	885,594	-3,609	-243,382
Inaki Cobos	N	Güecha Slot	24	MITSUBISHI	15	X	79,584	72,588	74,421	69,720	64,177	63,873	71,053	70,193	77,178	81,942	82,010	82,431	302,299	288,968	297,903	889,170	-3,576	-246,958
Diego Sanz	Kc	CSZ	65	SUBARU	7	X	74,392	73,080	77,532	68,396	62,125	63,365	73,720	77,923	70,946	85,177	84,079	83,158	301,685	297,207	295,001	893,893	-4,722	-251,681
Jose Angel Jurado	N	Mas que Hobby	39		16	X	84,966	81,108	69,750	68,297	62,770	60,776	73,595	77,251	73,552	88,435	84,144	81,062	315,293	305,273	285,140	905,706	-11,814	-263,494
Manolo Terren	N	Tudela	16	MITSUBISHI	17	X	80,393	81,620	73,023	67,095	67,420	64,594	76,127	67,061	79,320	81,692	87,628	85,014						